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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  2:08:25PM

Assembly District 30

 4,891 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 66 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 59 FEDERAL

 110 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,126 

 3,491 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 690 DAVID RYAN BRUMBERG (REPUBLICAN)

 78 DINO L LAVERGHETTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 88 TIMOTHY J HEALY (CONSERVATIVE)

 385 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ELLEN KODADEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAS BENDER-NASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,737 

Unrecorded  389 

Assembly District 36

 16,893 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 287 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 213 FEDERAL

 370 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,763 

 11,828 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,780 DAVID RYAN BRUMBERG (REPUBLICAN)

 259 DINO L LAVERGHETTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 341 TIMOTHY J HEALY (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,219 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CAROLINE SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN BUCARIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIANNA MONEYMAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 P. PIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHAD SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SOUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH JANOCH (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,442 

Unrecorded  1,321 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  2:08:25PM

Assembly District 37

 6,657 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 98 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 29 FEDERAL

 129 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,913 

 5,285 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 617 DAVID RYAN BRUMBERG (REPUBLICAN)

 84 DINO L LAVERGHETTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 79 TIMOTHY J HEALY (CONSERVATIVE)

 423 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 JOHN LYNDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 4 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM VENLITTELLI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,497 

Unrecorded  416 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  2:08:25PM

Total for Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District) - Queens County

 28,441 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 451 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 301 FEDERAL

 609 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,802 

 20,604 CAROLYN B MALONEY (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,087 DAVID RYAN BRUMBERG (REPUBLICAN)

 421 DINO L LAVERGHETTA (INDEPENDENCE)

 508 TIMOTHY J HEALY (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,027 CAROLYN B MALONEY (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CAROLINE SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN KODADEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MADISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN BUCARIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LYNDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONAS BENDER-NASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH HIRSCH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIANNA MONEYMAKER (WRITE-IN)

 6 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 P. PIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHAD SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SOUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH JANOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM VENLITTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 VOID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,676 

Unrecorded  2,126 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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